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CIERRE MERCADO 29-01-2018

Mercado Disponible

En ARS Max Pagado
Soja 5.400
Maiz 3.000
Trigo 3.250
Sorgo 2.500
Girasol 6.030
Precios FAS Sagpya
En ARS
Trigo Pan
Maiz
Girasol
Soja
Mercado Cambiario
Délar Banco Nacion

Compra
26/01/2018 19,48
Délar Itau
26/01/2018 19,575

Al cierre
5.400
3.000
3.250
2.500
6.030

3.292
3.009
5.886
5.507

Venta
19,58

Mercado Futuro

En US$S Max Pagado
Trigo Feb./Marzo (l) 175
Maiz Feb./Marzo (l) 155
Maiz Abril/Mayo (1) 155
Soja Abril (1) 270
Soja Mayo (I) 270
Soja Julio (I) 272
Maiz Jun/Jul (1) 152
Trigo Julio (I) 180
Maiz Agosto (1) S/C
Maiz Septiembre (I) S/C
Soja Noviembre (1) 285
Maiz Oct/Nov. (I) 152

Pizarra BCR 26.01.2018
En AR$

Girasol

Maiz

Soja

Sorgo

Trigo

Chicago Board of Trade

En US$ Cotizacion
Maiz 18-03 141.23
Maiz 18-05 144.48
Maiz 18-07 147.63
Maiz 18-09 150.58
Maiz 18-12 154.13
Soja 18-03 364.33
Soja 18-05 368.46
Soja 18-07 372.04
Soja 18-08 372.69
Soja 18-09 370.67
Trigo 18-03 165.08
Trigo 18-05 169.76
Trigo 18-07 174.36
Trigo 18-09 179.41
Trigo 19-03 191.63

Al cierre
175
155
155
270
270
272
152
180
S/C
S/C
285
152

6.030
3.015
5.400
2.500
3.280

Dif
0.89
0.79
0.69
0.69
0.79
2.20
2.11
2.20
2.02
1.65
3.03
3.03
2.94
2.94
3.12
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